TDM PDH DACS
The 5U chassis QX3440 is a  64 E1
or T1 Multiplexer that can combine
various digital access interfaces into
multiples E1 or T1 lines for conven-
ient transport and switching.
12 DTE slots provide access for a
variety of interfaces, including

Nb mini slots 4 4
Max E1/T1 ports 64 28
Page 2   Vers ion 2 .5–  Sept  08  ORDERING INFORMATION
Chassis and cards Description Notes
QX3440 5U 19’’ Main unit chassis without CPU, power, E1/T1 card, 128 Mbps Deliver  with rack mount 19’’ and 23’’
QX3440-S 2.5U 19’’ Main unit chassis without CPU, power, E1/T1 card, 56 Mbps
Don’t support G.SHDSL power feeding card
Deliver  with rack mount 19’’ and 23’’
QX3440-CPU CPU card  with cross-connect  with E1 clock 2 for  redundancy
QX3440-CPU-4E1-RING CPU card  with cross-connect  & E1 ring software 4E1 or 4FOM 2 for  redundancy
QX3440-CPU-T1 CPU card  with cross-connect  with T1 clock 2 for  redundancy
QX3440-E1 1 channel E1 interface, G703/G704/CAS
1/2 slot
4 slots
available
QX3440-T1 1 channel T1 interface, G703/G704/CAS
QX3440-MQE1-aa 4 channel E1 interface, G703/G704/CAS connector DB25, support ULSR-RING  aa=75 delivered with cable 75ohms 8 BNC aa=120 with
cable 120 RJ45M
QX3440-4E1FO-MM 4E1 Optical fiber interface, G703/G704/CAS/NonCAS, support ULSR-RING Multi-Mode  2 km
QX3440-4E1FO-SMxx 4E1 Optical fiber interface, G703/G704/CAS/NonCAS, support ULSR-RING  Single Mode  20, 50, 100, 120 km
QX3440-RTA Bridge/Router interface: 2 Ethernet ,64 WAN, maxi throughput 4Mbps  2 x 10/100BaseT
QX3440-4E1-aa 4 channel E1 interface, G703/G704/CAS support ULSR-RING  aa= 75ohms (2 BNC) or 120ohms (RJ45)
1 slot
Module
12
slots
available
QX3440-3E1-aa 3 channel E1 interface, G703/G704/CAS support PDH-SNCP-RING aa= 75ohms (2 BNC) or 120ohms (RJ45)
QX3440-4T1 4 channel T1 interface, , G703/G704/CAS
QX3440-8G703-64K 8 channel G703 interface at 64K data rate (J64)
QX3440-10U or 6U 10 channel IDSL  56/64/112/128k Remote modem BB3500 : X21, V34, G703 (J64)
QX3440-4GSH 4 channel GSHDSL modem 2 wires Remote modem MD42xx/MD44xx SH33xx and
CopperLAN in 2 wire
QX3440-2GSH 2 channel GHDSL modem 2 or 4 wires
QX3440-8E&M 8 channel 2W/4W E&M plug in module
QX3440-12FXS 12-channel FXS plug in module, w/600/900 impedance, Battery Reverse, PLAR
Without  Ground start and metering pulse.
QX3440-12FXO 12-channel FXO plug in module, w/600/900 impedance, Battery Reverse
QX3440-12FXS-M 12-channel FXS plug in module, w/600/900 impedance, Battery Reverse, PLAR
QX3440-12FXO-M 12-channel FXO plug in module, w/600/900 impedance, Battery Reverse
QX3440-SW8RT Bridge/Router with switch 8 ports 10/100BaseT switch ,64 WAN  Maxi throughput 8Mbps
QX3440-TOR-8I-8O 8 channels Input and 8 channels output of Dry Relay contact
QX3440-4GSH-TELPW 4-channel GSHDSL modem 2 wires with line power feeding Compatible with SH33x2-TEL
2 slots
Module
QX3440-2GSH-TELPW 2-channel GSHDSL modem 2 or 4 wires with line power feeding
QX3440-6X21-DB25 6-channel X21/V11, n 64k, w/ DB15 adaptor
QX3440-6V36-DB25 6-channel V36/RS422/RS485/X21-V11/V36, n 64k, w/ DB25 connector
QX3440-24MAG-xx 24-channel Magneto plug in xx = 1G = L1 GND; 12 =  L1 L2
QX3440-24FXS 24-channel FXS plug in module, w/600/900 impedance, Battery Reverse, PLAR, w/
o Ground start and metering pulse.
Telco 50 points
QX3440-24FXO 24-channel FXO plug in module, w/600/900 impedance, Battery Reverse, w/o